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UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION BOARD
Contact list updated December 9, 2017  *Denotes Voting Member


*Ryan Scritchlow ’01				*Cory Roop ’92				Ty Wolf
Homecoming					Homecoming Committee Co-Chair		Lab Schools Superintendent
1005 South Maple Street				107 Hunter Court				ISU Campus Box 5300
Bloomington, IL  61701				Hudson, IL  61748			Normal, IL 61790-5300
309-287-6294					309-825-6997				309-438-8542
rscritch@hotmail.com				theroops25@aol.com			tewolf1@ilstu.edu

*Erik Anderson ’89				*Tom Feely ’93				Andrea Markert
Past President 					Awards Committee Chair			U-High Principal
3220 Red Jasper Street				3261 Red Jasper Street			ISU Campus Box 7100
Normal, IL  61761-9381				Normal, IL  61761				Normal, IL 61790-7100
309-706-9820					309-531-0725				309-438-8164
andersonfamilyof5@gmail.com			tlfeely@comcast.net			acmarke@ilstu.edu
erik.anderson.taop@statefarm.com

*Dave Martin ’83					*Tom Ocheltree ’89			Lauren Dodge
Communications Committee			Homecoming Committee Co-Chair		Senior Director of Development
12 Smokey Ct.					9 Kilborn Court				ISU Campus Box 3060
Bloomington, IL  61704				Bloomington, IL  61704-7001		Normal, IL 61790-3060
309-663-8104					309-661-0681				309-438-2903
dave@cornstates.net				tomoch1@me.com			

*Amy Graham Jennings				*Dixie Lee(Smith) Lewis ’64		Wilma Bates
Secretary					 Historian				Associate Director of Development
1912 E. Jackson St.			 1247 Holiday Drive			ISU Campus Box 3060
Bloomington, IL  61701	 		 Bloomington, IL  61704	                             Normal, IL  61790-3060                                                                                                                                                                  
309-662-0646	309-287-0000				309-438-4304  
ta.jen2@frontier.com	dllewis@ilstu.edu			wbates@ilstu.edu
		.		                                                           			

*Tricia Braid ’93					Dana Baker Klauss ’91			Lisa Kowalski
Alumni Relations Coordinator			President 				Assistant to Superintendent
601 Windsor Way					19277 Briar Drive				2858 Shepard 
Heyworth, IL  61745-9672				Bloomington, IL  61705			Normal, IL  61761
309-275-0064					309-531-1686			309-438-8542 (W)
tricia.j.braid@gmail.com				frauklauss@gmail.com			630-263-5560(C)
											lakowa3@ilstu.edu
*Pete Pontius ‘88		                              Molly Hage Robinson ‘01
Alumni Relations Coordinator	                              Awards Committee			University High School Alumni                                               30 Boardwalk Circle		                              2701 North Pointe Drive			Association
Bloomington, IL  61701		                              Bloomington, IL  61704			ISU Campus Box 710	
309-309-261-3331	                                           	 309-275-9496		                             309-438-8346
pete.pontius@gmail.com	mnhage@hotmail.com			www.uhigh.ilstu.edu
				                                            					uhighalumni@ilstu.edu
				
*Eric Schlipf ’96					W. Marc Leonard ’90			Barbara Lichty Blunk ‘53
Alumni Relations Coordinator			At Large Board Member			Alumni Board Advisor
3508 Connie Kay Way				9 MacKenzie Ct.				207 Ambrose Way
Bloomington, IL 61704				Bloomington, IL  61704			Normal, IL 61761	
309-310-5269					leonarddpm@hotmail.com			309-452-2414	
eric.schlipf@gmail.com									blblunk@ilstu.edu

															



		
